
YOUR WOR LD AWA ITS
                            explore

CATEGORIES AND FARES

FULL  
BROCHURE  

FARE

OLIFE
CHOICE

FARE

CRUISE
ONLY
 FARE+

SU
IT

ES

OS Owner’s Suite

VS Vista Suite

OC Oceania Suite

PH1 Penthouse Suite

PH2 Penthouse Suite

PH3 Penthouse Suite

C
O

N
C

IE
R

G
E A1 Concierge Level Veranda

A2 Concierge Level Veranda

A3 Concierge Level Veranda

A4 Concierge Level Veranda

ST
A

TE
R

O
O

M
S

B1 Veranda Stateroom

B2 Veranda Stateroom

B3 Veranda Stateroom

B4 Veranda Stateroom

C Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom

F Inside Stateroom

G Inside Stateroom

inclusive package available

Includes Roundtrip Airfare* 
plus choose one:  	

	

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES and FREE INTERNET

JAN183589 Marketing Portal Customizable Flyers v4.1.18.indd   5 4/10/18   11:07 AM

NORTHERN REALMS
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK TO STOCKHOLM | 10 NIGHTS

Aug 7, 2022 - MARINA
MARINA

AUG 7, 2022

$31,398

25,398

23,398

16,898

16,498

16,198

14,098

13,998

13,898

13,798

13,498

13,398

13,298

13,198

11,898

10,398

9,998

Group Amenities would include Prepaid Gratuities and $100 Shipboard Credit per
Stateroom

Please contact your AAA Travel Professional today!
www.aaa.com
610.374.5600

FREE - 6 Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package
FREE - $600.00 Shipboard Credit

$14,699

11,699

10,699

7,449

7,249

7,099

6,049

5,999

5,949

5,899

5,749

5,699

5,649

5,599

4,949

4,199

3,999

$13,299

10,299

9,299

6,049

5,849

5,699

4,649

4,599

4,549

4,499

4,349

4,299

4,249

4,199

3,549

2,799

2,599

*Offers and fares are subject to change on 4/1/2020. Contact Your Travel Advisor for current pricing. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Free
Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes one log-in per stateroom, except Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two log-ins per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. Premium Economy Air Upgrade only available when air is purchased through Oceania Cruises.
It applies to intercontinental flights only and is priced per person, each way, on select voyages from select gateways, open to all categories and based on availability. Not all amenities will be available on all carriers. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change.
OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness and Culinary Discovery Tours. Voyages up to 9 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 10-13 days receive 6 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 8 free
shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity, and amenity must be chosen by final payment.
Exclusive Amenities are subject to additional terms, contact your Travel Advisor for details. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1, OLife Choice and Cruise-Only Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and
do not include Optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All Fares include government fees & taxes. “Airfare” does not include ground transfers, and
offer applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for
JFK, LGA and MIA. Gateways are subject to change at any time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. “Airfare” includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Oceania Cruises
voyages calling on Cuba fully comply with the existing U.S. Federal Regulations and the most recent pronouncements from the Office of Foreign Assets Control (“OFAC”) of the U.S. Department of the Treasury. Please see our website for additional visa and documentation requirements. Oceania Cruises
reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands.


