

YOUR WORLD AWAITS explore

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES and FREE INTERNET

inclusive package available

OLife CHOICE*

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*
plus choose one:

FREE - 6 Shore Excursions

FREE - Beverage Package

FREE - \$600.00 Shipboard Credit





MARINA

NORTHERN REALMS

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK TO STOCKHOLM | 10 NIGHTS Aug 7, 2022 - MARINA

			AUG 7, 2022		
CATEGORIES AND FARES			FULL Brochure Fare	OLIFE CHOICE Fare	CRUISE ONLY FARE+
SUITES	OS	Owner's Suite	\$31,398	\$14,699	\$13,299
	VS	Vista Suite	25,398	11,699	10,299
	OC	Oceania Suite	23,398	10,699	9,299
	PH1	Penthouse Suite	16,898	7,449	6,049
	PH2	Penthouse Suite	16,498	7,249	5,849
	PH3	Penthouse Suite	16,198	7,099	5,699
CONCIERGE	A1	Concierge Level Veranda	14,098	6,049	4,649
	A2	Concierge Level Veranda	13,998	5,999	4,599
	A3	Concierge Level Veranda	13,898	5,949	4,549
	A4	Concierge Level Veranda	13,798	5,899	4,499
STATEROOMS	B1	Veranda Stateroom	13,498	5,749	4,349
	B2	Veranda Stateroom	13,398	5,699	4,299
	В3	Veranda Stateroom	13,298	5,649	4,249
	B4	Veranda Stateroom	13,198	5,599	4,199
	C	Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom	11,898	4,949	3,549
	F	Inside Stateroom	10,398	4,199	2,799
	G	Inside Stateroom	9,998	3,999	2,599







Group Amenities would include Prepaid Gratuities and \$100 Shipboard Credit per
Stateroom

Please contact your AAA Travel Professional today! www.aaa.com

610.374.5600



"Offers and fares are subject to change on 4/1/2020. Contact Your Travel Advisor for current pricing, All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes one log-in per stateroom, except Owner's, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two log-ins per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. Premium Economy Air Upgrade only available when air is purchased through Oceania Cruises. It applies to intercontinental flights only and is priced per person, each way, on select wayages from select gateways, open to all categories and based on availability. Not all amenities will be available on all carriers. O*Llie Cholice* amenities are per staterom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. O*Llie Cholice* free shore excursions. If shore excursions amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to salling. O*Llie Cholice* beverage package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same O*Llie Cholice* amenity, and amenity must be chosen by final payment. Exclusive Amenities are subject to additional terms, contact your Travel Advisor for details. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1, *OLlie Cholice* and Cruise-Only Fares do not include Optional charges a detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional or cruises. Comply Fares do not include Optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional or cruises. Comply Fares do not include Optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional or states. A furties comply the contract, which may be viewed, along with additional or states. A furties in contract, which may be viewed, along with additional or states. A furties in contract, and in the further is a val